LUGB Vortex Flowmeter(V1.0)
- 1 -
LUGB Vortex Flowmeter
Introduction
The vortex flowmeter is produced according to the Karman vortex principle. It is mainly used for the
flow measurement of industrial pipeline fluids, such as gases, liquids, vapors and other media. The
vortex flowmeter products developed and produced by our company are carefully built on the basis
of comprehensively absorbing domestic and foreign advanced technology and years of research and

LUGB Vortex Flowmeter(V1.0)
- 4 -
Order Guide
LUGB Vortex Flowmeter
Nominal
diameter -XXX 050 represents DN50; 100represents DN100
Measuring
medium
O Liquid
G Gas
S Steam
Structure Type
L Threadmounting
F Flange mounting
Fk Flange clamped-on type
Sp Simple insertion type
Bp Ball valve insertion type
Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
M pulse
H HART
R8 RS485, standard Modbus communication protocol
Compensation
N Non-compensation
Ct Temperature compensation only
Cp Pressure compensation only
Ctp Temperature and pressure compensation
Converter Type
Id Integrated with indication
Ib Integrated without indication
S Separated
Temperature
Tc Room temperature
Th High temperature
Pressure
Pc Normal pressure
Ph High pressure
Working environment
N General environment
d Anti-explosion environment
Power supply
V0 Battery power
V1 DC24V(Integrated)
V2 AC220V (Separated, with flow totalizer)
V3 AC220V(Separated，with heat totalizer)
Complete part
number Example:LUGB-100-SFkE-Ctp-Id-TcPc-NV1
LUGB Vortex Flowmeter(V1.0)
- 5 -
Order note
1. Measuring medium .
2. Working pressure MPa, Temperature ℃ and power supply: V.
3. Flow range: Min. flow common flow Max flow Nominal diameter (mm).
4. Working environment: environment temperature ℃, Explosion .
5. With/Without temperature, pressure compensation .